

UNPRICED PRICE BID FORMAT
(To be Submitted alongwith Part-I Offer)

TENDER REF. NO. : 30031023-52 Dated 13.04.2022

RFQ NO. : 6000094643 Dated 01.04.2022

MATERIAL: Supply of 07 Types of MS Sheets at BHEL SBD Bangalore

CURRENCY: INR

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Unit	Unit Ex-works Price	Unit Freight Rate Upto BHEL-SBD Bangalore	Total F.O.R. (BHEL-SBD Bangalore) Price excluding Insurance	CGST @ _____%	SGST @ _____%	IGST @ _____%	TOTAL PRICE
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)=(3)x[(5)+(6)]	=(8) ₹	=(9) ₹	=(10) ₹	=(11)=(7)+(8)+(9)+(10)
A	MAIN SUPPLY									
A.1	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 05 mm Thick	2000	KG							
A.2	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 10 mm Thick	1000	KG							
A.3	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 20 mm Thick	1000	KG							
A.4	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 25 mm Thick	1250	KG							
A.5	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 30 mm Thick	750	KG							
A.6	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 36 mm Thick	860	KG							
A.7	MS Sheet/Plate 1250 mm x 2500 mm - 40 mm Thick	1000	KG							
B	TOTAL FOR SUPPLY (A) = A.1+A.2+A.3+A.4+A.5+A.6+A.7									
C	TOTAL PRICE (IN WORDS) :									

EVALUATION CALCULATION

HSN CODE: _____

GROSS TOTAL F.O.R. PRICE = (A) :

INPUT TAX CREDIT (ITC) =(12)= (CGST + SGST + IGST) :

LANDED COST = (A) - (12) :

NOTE : KINDLY FILL 'Q' or 'QUOTED' WHERE EVER APPLICABLE. DO NOT MENTION ANY PRICE IN THIS FORMAT.

(Signature & name of authorized person
Of the bidder with company seal)